
Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Richard Lawrence Relays

4/16/2015

Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

 

Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 12.30 10 2(1)

2 Ybarra, Joe Wellington Middle School 12.60 8 2(2)

3 Ellis, Drew Mulvane Middle School 12.70 6 2(3)

4 Washington, DeAndre Wellington Middle School 13.10 4 2(4)

5 Fluis, Jalen Mulvane Middle School 13.20 1.5 1(1)

5 Anthemides, Stefan Andover Central Middle School 13.20 1.5 2(5)

7 Holdaway, Cooper Valley Center Middle School 13.30 2(6)

8 Davis, Conner Augusta MS 13.40 1(2)

9 Craig, Justin Clearwater Middle School 13.50 1(3)

9 Andrews, Caden Andover Central Middle School 13.50 1(3)

11 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 13.60 2(7)

12 Zerr, Cade Augusta MS 14.30 2(8)

13 Vogel, Ryan Clearwater Middle School 14.40 1(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fluis, Jalen Mulvane Middle School 13.20 1.5

2 Davis, Conner Augusta MS 13.40

3 Craig, Justin Clearwater Middle School 13.50

3 Andrews, Caden Andover Central Middle School 13.50

5 Vogel, Ryan Clearwater Middle School 14.40

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 12.30 10

2 Ybarra, Joe Wellington Middle School 12.60 8

3 Ellis, Drew Mulvane Middle School 12.70 6

4 Washington, DeAndre Wellington Middle School 13.10 4

5 Anthemides, Stefan Andover Central Middle School 13.20 1.5

6 Holdaway, Cooper Valley Center Middle School 13.30

7 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 13.60

8 Zerr, Cade Augusta MS 14.30
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Vargas, Zander Wellington Middle School 12.80 10 2(1)

2 Spencer, Matthew Valley Center Middle School 12.90 8 2(2)

3 Diffenbaugh, Cole Mulvane Middle School 13.10 6 2(3)

4 Parnell, Shomari Andover Central Middle School 13.20 4 2(4)

5 Rausch, Blake Wellington Middle School 13.30 2 2(5)

6 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 13.40 1 2(6)

7 Wilson, Jayden Augusta MS 14.00 2(7)

8 Taylor, Jake Andover Central Middle School 14.20 2(8)

9 Benson, Gehrig Mulvane Middle School 14.64 1(1)

10 Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School 14.75 1(2)

11 Kocher, Gabe Augusta MS 16.55 1(3)

Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Benson, Gehrig Mulvane Middle School 14.64

2 Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School 14.75

3 Kocher, Gabe Augusta MS 16.55

Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vargas, Zander Wellington Middle School 12.80 10

2 Spencer, Matthew Valley Center Middle School 12.90 8

3 Diffenbaugh, Cole Mulvane Middle School 13.10 6

4 Parnell, Shomari Andover Central Middle School 13.20 4

5 Rausch, Blake Wellington Middle School 13.30 2

6 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 13.40 1

7 Wilson, Jayden Augusta MS 14.00

8 Taylor, Jake Andover Central Middle School 14.20
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 26.60 10 2(1)

2 Hilt, Isaac Wellington Middle School 27.00 8 2(2)

3 Strobel, Dax Andover Central Middle School 27.95 6 2(3)

4 Wolf, Austin Valley Center Middle School 27.96 4 2(4)

5 Barnett, Alex Haysville West 28.00 2 2(5)

6 Spencer, Matthew Valley Center Middle School 28.10 1 1(1)

7 Wilson, Jayden Augusta MS 28.30 1(2)

8 Husselman, Lance Augusta MS 28.40 2(6)

9 Buckman, Christian Wellington Middle School 28.50 2(7)

10 Sen, Michael Haysville West 28.60 1(3)

10 Pfeifer, Zach Andover Central Middle School 28.60 2(8)

12 Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School 31.40 1(4)

13 Enloe, Brenton Mulvane Middle School 34.50 1(5)

Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Spencer, Matthew Valley Center Middle School 28.10 1

2 Wilson, Jayden Augusta MS 28.30

3 Sen, Michael Haysville West 28.60

4 Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School 31.40

5 Enloe, Brenton Mulvane Middle School 34.50

Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 26.60 10

2 Hilt, Isaac Wellington Middle School 27.00 8

3 Strobel, Dax Andover Central Middle School 27.95 6

4 Wolf, Austin Valley Center Middle School 27.96 4

5 Barnett, Alex Haysville West 28.00 2

6 Husselman, Lance Augusta MS 28.40

7 Buckman, Christian Wellington Middle School 28.50

8 Pfeifer, Zach Andover Central Middle School 28.60
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 25.40 10 2(1)

2 Schlick, Zane Mulvane Middle School 26.20 8 2(2)

3 Anderson, Ceetyn Augusta MS 26.40 6 2(3)

4 Sanders, Braden Wellington Middle School 26.60 4 1(1)

5 Parrot, Taylor Haysville Middle School 26.80 2 2(4)

6 Anthemides, Stefan Andover Central Middle School 27.00 1 2(5)

7 Jensen, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 27.30 2(6)

8 Barton, Chi Wellington Middle School 28.10 2(7)

9 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 28.40 1(2)

10 Kieso, Dakota Valley Center Middle School 28.50 1(3)

11 Rivas, Josh Clearwater Middle School 29.80 1(4)

12 McMichael, Xavier Augusta MS 30.00 1(5)

13 Wells, Colton Clearwater Middle School 34.20 1(6)

Hudson, Brock Haysville West DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sanders, Braden Wellington Middle School 26.60 4

2 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 28.40

3 Kieso, Dakota Valley Center Middle School 28.50

4 Rivas, Josh Clearwater Middle School 29.80

5 McMichael, Xavier Augusta MS 30.00

6 Wells, Colton Clearwater Middle School 34.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 25.40 10

2 Schlick, Zane Mulvane Middle School 26.20 8

3 Anderson, Ceetyn Augusta MS 26.40 6

4 Parrot, Taylor Haysville Middle School 26.80 2

5 Anthemides, Stefan Andover Central Middle School 27.00 1

6 Jensen, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 27.30

7 Barton, Chi Wellington Middle School 28.10

Hudson, Brock Haysville West DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 57.39 10 2(1)

2 Case, Jacob Valley Center Middle School 58.01 8 2(2)

3 Stewart, Daniel Augusta MS 58.12 6 2(3)

4 Maugans, Gage Haysville Middle School 59.54 4 2(4)

5 Hartman, Bryson Clearwater Middle School 1:01.10 2 2(5)

6 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 1:01.60 0.5 2(6)

6 McCutcheon, Dalton Andover Central Middle School 1:01.60 0.5 2(6)

8 Brandenburg, Ryan Augusta MS 1:02.40 1(1)

9 Jensen, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 1:02.90 2(8)

10 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 1:03.23 1(2)

11 Conway, Damon Wellington Middle School 1:05.86 1(3)

12 Miller, Jeremy Mulvane Middle School 1:09.70 1(4)

Hendrix, Drake Wellington Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brandenburg, Ryan Augusta MS 1:02.40

2 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 1:03.23

3 Conway, Damon Wellington Middle School 1:05.86

4 Miller, Jeremy Mulvane Middle School 1:09.70

Hendrix, Drake Wellington Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 57.39 10

2 Case, Jacob Valley Center Middle School 58.01 8

3 Stewart, Daniel Augusta MS 58.12 6

4 Maugans, Gage Haysville Middle School 59.54 4

5 Hartman, Bryson Clearwater Middle School 1:01.10 2

6 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 1:01.60 0.5

6 McCutcheon, Dalton Andover Central Middle School 1:01.60 0.5

8 Jensen, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 1:02.90
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 1:01.86 10 2(1)

2 Taylor, Jake Andover Central Middle School 1:02.68 8 2(2)

3 Buckman, Christian Wellington Middle School 1:05.00 6 2(3)

4 Martin, Tallon Augusta MS 1:05.80 4 2(4)

5 Hubbard, Gauge Haysville Middle School 1:06.51 2 1(1)

6 Young, Kanden Wellington Middle School 1:06.82 1 1(2)

7 Clausing, Justin Augusta MS 1:08.00 2(5)

8 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 1:08.30 1(3)

9 Pfeifer, Zach Andover Central Middle School 1:08.60 2(6)

10 Wolf, Austin Valley Center Middle School 1:08.80 2(7)

11 Silvers, Nate Mulvane Middle School 1:12.40 1(4)

12 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 1:16.70 1(5)

Morland, Tres Clearwater Middle School DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hubbard, Gauge Haysville Middle School 1:06.51 2

2 Young, Kanden Wellington Middle School 1:06.82 1

3 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 1:08.30

4 Silvers, Nate Mulvane Middle School 1:12.40

5 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 1:16.70

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 1:01.86 10

2 Taylor, Jake Andover Central Middle School 1:02.68 8

3 Buckman, Christian Wellington Middle School 1:05.00 6

4 Martin, Tallon Augusta MS 1:05.80 4

5 Clausing, Justin Augusta MS 1:08.00

6 Pfeifer, Zach Andover Central Middle School 1:08.60

7 Wolf, Austin Valley Center Middle School 1:08.80

Morland, Tres Clearwater Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gier, Geoffrey Augusta MS 2:11.90 10

2 Maugans, Gage Haysville Middle School 2:19.30 8

3 Pfalzgraf, Chase Wellington Middle School 2:21.70 6

4 Case, Jacob Valley Center Middle School 2:27.80 4

5 Gonzales, Wakeen Haysville Middle School 2:33.50 2

6 Gantenbein, Aidan Valley Center Middle School 2:35.70 1

7 Hartman, Bryson Clearwater Middle School 2:41.04

8 Brill, Nash Mulvane Middle School 2:41.10

9 Miller, Jeremy Mulvane Middle School 2:42.22

10 Knobbe, Andrew Andover Central Middle School 2:42.26

11 Treto, Matthew Augusta MS 2:45.70

12 McDonald, Nolan Andover Central Middle School 2:46.30

13 Graham, Zane Clearwater Middle School 3:02.20

Farmer, Alex Haysville Middle School DNS

Conway, Damon Wellington Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hernandez, Isaiah Augusta MS 2:26.70 10

2 Brown, Tyler Wellington Middle School 2:27.80 8

3 Flora, Ray Valley Center Middle School 2:33.10 6

4 Williams, Haden Andover Central Middle School 2:34.70 4

5 Whitney, Luke Clearwater Middle School 2:37.90 2

6 Flores, Kale Andover Central Middle School 2:38.70 1

7 Helton, Brice Augusta MS 2:38.71

8 Walker, Billy Wellington Middle School 2:42.00

9 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 2:43.10

10 Love, Michael Valley Center Middle School 2:44.70

11 Randolph, Zach Clearwater Middle School 2:47.10

12 Heck, Clement Mulvane Middle School 2:50.40

13 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 2:52.20

14 Driskill, Dawson Haysville Middle School 2:53.40

15 Oquendo, Issac Haysville Middle School 2:56.20

16 Kidd, Justus Mulvane Middle School 2:59.90

17 Terhune, Jayce Haysville Middle School 3:03.40
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gier, Geoffrey Augusta MS 5:22.60 10

2 Gonzales, Wakeen Haysville Middle School 5:40.30 8

3 Dice, Taylor Haysville Middle School 5:41.80 6

4 Hamel, Chance Wellington Middle School 5:43.90 4

5 Thompson, Cole Haysville Middle School 5:45.50 2

6 Lebbin, Jake Andover Central Middle School 5:46.30 1

7 Thorson, John Mulvane Middle School 5:49.40

8 Brill, Nash Mulvane Middle School 5:49.60

9 Vance, Anthony Valley Center Middle School 5:51.80

10 Gantenbein, Aidan Valley Center Middle School 5:54.10

11 Knobbe, Andrew Andover Central Middle School 5:56.10

12 McMichael, Xavier Augusta MS 6:11.10

13 Graham, Zane Clearwater Middle School 6:15.50

Coleman, Aiden Haysville West DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hernandez, Isaiah Augusta MS 5:33.30 10

2 Flora, Ray Valley Center Middle School 5:35.30 8

3 Flores, Kale Andover Central Middle School 5:38.40 6

4 Wells, Nathan Clearwater Middle School 5:42.60 4

5 Helton, Brice Augusta MS 5:48.60 2

6 Beatty, Drake Clearwater Middle School 5:51.70 1

7 Heck, Clement Mulvane Middle School 5:59.40

8 Driskill, Dawson Haysville Middle School 6:09.50

9 Wilson, Kaden Andover Central Middle School 6:10.00

10 Byrne, Jakob Valley Center Middle School 6:22.00

11 McCue, Quinn Wellington Middle School 6:31.40

12 Kidd, Justus Mulvane Middle School 6:42.90

Brown, Tyler Wellington Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dice, Taylor Haysville Middle School 12:33.00 10

2 Thompson, Cole Haysville Middle School 12:53.90 8

3 Barton, Derek Valley Center Middle School 12:56.80 6

4 Roderick, Ryan Mulvane Middle School 13:08.20 4

5 Mount, Logan Clearwater Middle School 13:26.40 2

6 Fox, Tyler Mulvane Middle School 13:36.50 1

7 Linder, AJ Augusta MS 14:25.30

8 Fox, Gabe Augusta MS 14:36.70
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Saunders, Tristen Andover Central Middle School 16.80 10 2(1)

2 Herrmann, Ty Andover Central Middle School 17.60 8 2(2)

3 Brown, Tyler Wellington Middle School 18.40 6 2(3)

4 Terhune, Jayce Haysville Middle School 19.60 4 2(4)

5 McCue, Quinn Wellington Middle School 20.20 1 1(1)

5 Sheler, Derek Haysville Middle School 20.20 1 1(1)

5 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 20.20 1 1(1)

8 Pittman, Tommy Augusta MS 20.70 2(5)

9 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 20.90 2(6)

10 Mount, Gavin Clearwater Middle School 21.20 1(4)

11 Hager, Wyatt Valley Center Middle School 21.50 2(7)

12 Tjaden, Trace Clearwater Middle School 22.20 1(5)

Byrne, Jakob Valley Center Middle School DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McCue, Quinn Wellington Middle School 20.20 1

1 Sheler, Derek Haysville Middle School 20.20 1

1 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 20.20 1

4 Mount, Gavin Clearwater Middle School 21.20

5 Tjaden, Trace Clearwater Middle School 22.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Saunders, Tristen Andover Central Middle School 16.80 10

2 Herrmann, Ty Andover Central Middle School 17.60 8

3 Brown, Tyler Wellington Middle School 18.40 6

4 Terhune, Jayce Haysville Middle School 19.60 4

5 Pittman, Tommy Augusta MS 20.70

6 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 20.90

7 Hager, Wyatt Valley Center Middle School 21.50

Byrne, Jakob Valley Center Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 100m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 100m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 100m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 15.70 10 2(1)

2 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 16.80 8 2(2)

3 Mumford, David Andover Central Middle School 16.81 6 2(3)

4 Washington, DeAndre Wellington Middle School 17.10 4 1(1)

5 Dennis, Armani Augusta MS 17.30 2 2(4)

6 Hudson, Brock Haysville West 17.70 1 1(2)

7 Iverson, Zach Mulvane Middle School 17.90 1(3)

8 Davis, Conner Augusta MS 18.00 2(5)

9 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 18.10 2(6)

10 Craig, Justin Clearwater Middle School 18.20 1(4)

11 Bastian, Dylan Valley Center Middle School 18.60 2(7)

12 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 18.90 1(5)

13 Kop, Eric Wellington Middle School 20.40 2(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Washington, DeAndre Wellington Middle School 17.10 4

2 Hudson, Brock Haysville West 17.70 1

3 Iverson, Zach Mulvane Middle School 17.90

4 Craig, Justin Clearwater Middle School 18.20

5 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 18.90

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 15.70 10

2 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 16.80 8

3 Mumford, David Andover Central Middle School 16.81 6

4 Dennis, Armani Augusta MS 17.30 2

5 Davis, Conner Augusta MS 18.00

6 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 18.10

7 Bastian, Dylan Valley Center Middle School 18.60

8 Kop, Eric Wellington Middle School 20.40
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Saunders, Tristen Andover Central Middle School 30.10 10 2(1)

2 Herrmann, Ty Andover Central Middle School 30.90 8 2(2)

3 Martin, Tallon Augusta MS 33.60 6 2(3)

4 Cornejo, Zane Wellington Middle School 33.70 4 1(1)

5 Hager, Wyatt Valley Center Middle School 34.10 2 2(4)

6 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 34.40 1 2(5)

7 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 35.40 2(6)

8 Mount, Gavin Clearwater Middle School 36.60 1(2)

9 Terhune, Jayce Haysville Middle School 36.90 2(7)

10 Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 40.90 1(3)

11 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 41.30 2(8)

Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cornejo, Zane Wellington Middle School 33.70 4

2 Mount, Gavin Clearwater Middle School 36.60

3 Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 40.90

Emerson, Corbin Haysville Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Saunders, Tristen Andover Central Middle School 30.10 10

2 Herrmann, Ty Andover Central Middle School 30.90 8

3 Martin, Tallon Augusta MS 33.60 6

4 Hager, Wyatt Valley Center Middle School 34.10 2

5 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 34.40 1

6 Childers, Dylan Haysville West 35.40

7 Terhune, Jayce Haysville Middle School 36.90

8 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 41.30
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 200m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's 200m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys) Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 200m Hurdle (8th Grade Boys) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 28.20 10 2(1)

2 Barker, Matthew Haysville West 28.70 8 2(2)

3 Mumford, David Andover Central Middle School 29.70 6 2(3)

4 Oldridge, Hunter Wellington Middle School 30.20 4 1(1)

5 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 30.30 2 2(4)

6 Iverson, Zach Mulvane Middle School 30.70 1 1(2)

7 Bastian, Dylan Valley Center Middle School 30.80 2(5)

8 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 31.00 2(6)

9 Dennis, Armani Augusta MS 31.10 2(7)

10 Bergkamp, Jakob Augusta MS 31.30 2(8)

11 Kop, Eric Wellington Middle School 31.50 1(3)

12 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 31.60 1(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Oldridge, Hunter Wellington Middle School 30.20 4

2 Iverson, Zach Mulvane Middle School 30.70 1

3 Kop, Eric Wellington Middle School 31.50

4 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 31.60

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 28.20 10

2 Barker, Matthew Haysville West 28.70 8

3 Mumford, David Andover Central Middle School 29.70 6

4 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 30.30 2

5 Bastian, Dylan Valley Center Middle School 30.80

6 Parks, Nathan Haysville West 31.00

7 Dennis, Armani Augusta MS 31.10

8 Bergkamp, Jakob Augusta MS 31.30
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Haysville West A 49.05 10

2 Wellington Middle School A 49.78 8

3 Mulvane Middle School A 49.93 6

4 Valley Center Middle School A 50.60 4

5 Andover Central Middle School A 52.80 2

6 Haysville Middle School A 54.30 1

7 Augusta MS A 54.40

8 Clearwater Middle School A 54.50
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Wellington Middle School A 51.14 10

2 Andover Central Middle School A 53.33 8

3 Valley Center Middle School A 56.53 6

4 Augusta MS A 56.94 4

5 Haysville Middle School A 57.10 2

6 Clearwater Middle School A 57.20 1
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Andover Central Middle School A 1:51.00 10

2 Haysville West A 1:57.07 8

3 Augusta MS A 2:00.11 6

4 Clearwater Middle School A 2:00.67 4

5 Valley Center Middle School A 2:01.10 2

6 Wellington Middle School A 2:02.70 1

7 Haysville Middle School A 2:04.80
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Haysville West A 1:42.00 10

2 Augusta MS A 1:48.40 8

3 Valley Center Middle School A 1:49.90 6

4 Mulvane Middle School A 1:51.40 4

5 Wellington Middle School A 1:51.80 2

6 Andover Central Middle School A 1:54.10 1

7 Haysville Middle School A 1:56.30

8 Clearwater Middle School A 1:57.90
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Andover Central Middle School A 4:14.50 10

2 Augusta MS A 4:26.30 8

3 Wellington Middle School A 4:27.70 6

4 Clearwater Middle School A 4:31.40 4

5 Valley Center Middle School A 4:31.80 2

6 Haysville West A 4:31.90 1

7 Mulvane Middle School A 4:42.20

8 Haysville Middle School A 4:57.30
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 3:58.60 10

2 Haysville Middle School A 4:03.70 8

3 Haysville West A 4:05.90 6

4 Andover Central Middle School A 4:09.70 4

5 Valley Center Middle School A 4:10.00 2

6 Mulvane Middle School A 4:17.70 1

7 Wellington Middle School A 4:18.90
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 1:58.60 10

2 Wellington Middle School A 2:01.10 8

3 Haysville West A 2:03.60 6

4 Andover Central Middle School A 2:05.30 4

5 Haysville Middle School A 2:12.00 2

6 Clearwater Middle School A 2:13.40 1

7 Mulvane Middle School A 2:23.60

Valley Center Middle School A DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's 1600m SMR (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 4:23.90 10

2 Haysville Middle School A 4:27.70 8

3 Andover Central Middle School A 4:30.80 6

4 Mulvane Middle School A 4:40.20 4

5 Wellington Middle School A 4:44.10 2

6 Valley Center Middle School A 4:52.20 1

7 Clearwater Middle School A 5:01.90
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's High Jump (7th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Saunders, Tristen Andover Central Middle School 5' 0" 10

2 Leslie, Tanner Haysville Middle School 5' 0" 8

3 Byrne, Jakob Valley Center Middle School 4' 10" 6

4 Clausing, Justin Augusta MS 4' 8" 4

5 Wilson, Banks Andover Central Middle School 4' 8" 2

6 Kirstatter, Payton Haysville West 4' 6" 1

7 Flora, Ray Valley Center Middle School 4' 4"

7 Wilson, Jayden Augusta MS 4' 4"

7 Diffenbaugh, Cole Mulvane Middle School 4' 4"

10 Stupka, Brigdon Andover Central Middle School 4' 4"

11 Washington, Tayshaun Wellington Middle School 4' 4"

12 Hacker, Noah Haysville West 4' 2"

12 Martin, Tallon Augusta MS 4' 2"

12 Macias, Malachi Wellington Middle School 4' 2"

15 Benson, Gehrig Mulvane Middle School 4' 2"

Tjaden, Trace Clearwater Middle School NH
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's High Jump (8th Grade Boys)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Simon, Michael Andover Central Middle School 5' 2" 10

2 Gier, Geoffrey Augusta MS 5' 2" 7

2 Anderson, Ceetyn Augusta MS 5' 2" 7

4 Friesen, Jacob Wellington Middle School 4' 10" 4

5 Ellis, Drew Mulvane Middle School 4' 10" 2

6 Dalrymple, Noah Augusta MS 4' 10" 1

7 Coleman, Aiden Haysville West 4' 8"

7 Maugans, Gage Haysville Middle School 4' 8"

9 Hamel, Chance Wellington Middle School 4' 8"

10 Osborne, Nate Haysville West 4' 8"

11 Bastian, Dylan Valley Center Middle School 4' 6"

DirectAthletics MeetPro          25



Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Parnell, Shomari Andover Central Middle School 16' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Vargas, Zander Wellington Middle School 16' 4" 8 2(2)

3 Diffenbaugh, Cole Mulvane Middle School 15' 11" 6 2(3)

4 Jones, Reagan Andover Central Middle School 15' 5" 4 2(4)

5 Rausch, Blake Wellington Middle School 15' 4" 2 1(1)

6 Beatty, Drake Clearwater Middle School 14' 8" 1 2(5)

7 Beathea, RJ Andover Central Middle School 14' 7" 1(2)

8 Holle, Caden Valley Center Middle School 14' 2.50" 1(3)

9 Husselman, Lance Augusta MS 13' 8" 1(4)

9 Raymundo, Ruben Valley Center Middle School 13' 8" 2(6)

11 Benson, Gehrig Mulvane Middle School 13' 6" 1(5)

12 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 12' 8.50" 1(6)

13 Sheppard, Jaden Haysville Middle School 12' 8" 1(7)

14 Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School 12' 4" 1(8)

15 Randolph, Zach Clearwater Middle School 11' 3" 1(9)

16 Enloe, Brenton Mulvane Middle School 10' 10" 1(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rausch, Blake Wellington Middle School 15' 4" 2

2 Beathea, RJ Andover Central Middle School 14' 7"

3 Holle, Caden Valley Center Middle School 14' 2.50"

4 Husselman, Lance Augusta MS 13' 8"

5 Benson, Gehrig Mulvane Middle School 13' 6"

6 Brown, Cole Augusta MS 12' 8.50"

7 Sheppard, Jaden Haysville Middle School 12' 8"

8 Pracht, Thomas Clearwater Middle School 12' 4"

9 Randolph, Zach Clearwater Middle School 11' 3"

10 Enloe, Brenton Mulvane Middle School 10' 10"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parnell, Shomari Andover Central Middle School 16' 5" 10

2 Vargas, Zander Wellington Middle School 16' 4" 8

3 Diffenbaugh, Cole Mulvane Middle School 15' 11" 6

4 Jones, Reagan Andover Central Middle School 15' 5" 4

5 Beatty, Drake Clearwater Middle School 14' 8" 1

6 Raymundo, Ruben Valley Center Middle School 13' 8"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 17' 5.50" 10 2(1)

2 Ybarra, Joe Wellington Middle School 17' 4" 8 2(2)

3 Jimenez, Julian Wellington Middle School 17' 3" 6 2(3)

4 Sherman, Luke Haysville Middle School 17' 2" 4 2(4)

5 Wise, Sam Haysville West 17' 0" 2 2(5)

6 Ellis, Drew Mulvane Middle School 16' 9" 1 2(6)

7 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 16' 7" 2(7)

8 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 16' 5" 2(8)

9 Altenhofen, Blake Augusta MS 15' 1.50" 2(9)

10 Patel, Kisan Andover Central Middle School 14' 7" 1(1)

10 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 14' 7" 1(1)

12 Bergkamp, Jakob Augusta MS 14' 3.50" 1(3)

13 Jacoby, Grant Andover Central Middle School 14' 3" 1(4)

14 Christopherson, Kieler Haysville Middle School 13' 11" 1(5)

14 Brandenburg, Ryan Augusta MS 13' 11" 1(5)

16 Vogel, Ryan Clearwater Middle School 13' 0.50" 1(7)

17 Rivas, Josh Clearwater Middle School 12' 10.50" 1(8)

18 Graham, Zane Clearwater Middle School 12' 8.50" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Patel, Kisan Andover Central Middle School 14' 7"

1 Dunlap, Braydon Mulvane Middle School 14' 7"

3 Bergkamp, Jakob Augusta MS 14' 3.50"

4 Jacoby, Grant Andover Central Middle School 14' 3"

5 Christopherson, Kieler Haysville Middle School 13' 11"

5 Brandenburg, Ryan Augusta MS 13' 11"

7 Vogel, Ryan Clearwater Middle School 13' 0.50"

8 Rivas, Josh Clearwater Middle School 12' 10.50"

9 Graham, Zane Clearwater Middle School 12' 8.50"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lancaster, Dante Haysville Middle School 17' 5.50" 10

2 Ybarra, Joe Wellington Middle School 17' 4" 8

3 Jimenez, Julian Wellington Middle School 17' 3" 6

4 Sherman, Luke Haysville Middle School 17' 2" 4

5 Wise, Sam Haysville West 17' 0" 2

6 Ellis, Drew Mulvane Middle School 16' 9" 1

7 Williams, Zach Valley Center Middle School 16' 7"

8 Thomas, Sam Andover Central Middle School 16' 5"

9 Altenhofen, Blake Augusta MS 15' 1.50"

DirectAthletics MeetPro          27



Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 DeGarmo, Trey Andover Central Middle School 35' 1" 10 2(1)

2 Leonard, Nathan Andover Central Middle School 33' 9" 8 2(2)

3 Wiens, Jack Andover Central Middle School 32' 2" 6 2(3)

4 Hilt, Isaac Wellington Middle School 31' 7" 4 2(4)

5 Camp, Caleb Augusta MS 30' 11" 2 2(5)

6 Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 29' 3" 1 1(1)

7 Caldwell, Antonio Valley Center Middle School 29' 2" 2(6)

8 Warkins, Austin Haysville West 28' 6" 2(7)

9 Corder, Levi Clearwater Middle School 26' 7" 1(2)

10 Young, Jaxen Mulvane Middle School 25' 10" 2(8)

10 Spone, Xavior Haysville Middle School 25' 10" 2(8)

12 Payne, Jarod Valley Center Middle School 24' 2" 2(10)

13 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 22' 5" 1(3)

14 Studer, Parker Haysville Middle School 22' 2" 1(4)

15 Crump, Jesse Haysville Middle School 21' 8.50" 1(5)

16 Rivas, Ronald Clearwater Middle School 21' 5" 1(6)

17 Jansen, Hayden Augusta MS 20' 9.50" 1(7)

18 Leedy, Raul Augusta MS 17' 10" 1(8)

19 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 16' 4.25" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 29' 3" 1

2 Corder, Levi Clearwater Middle School 26' 7"

3 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 22' 5"

4 Studer, Parker Haysville Middle School 22' 2"

5 Crump, Jesse Haysville Middle School 21' 8.50"

6 Rivas, Ronald Clearwater Middle School 21' 5"

7 Jansen, Hayden Augusta MS 20' 9.50"

8 Leedy, Raul Augusta MS 17' 10"

9 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 16' 4.25"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 DeGarmo, Trey Andover Central Middle School 35' 1" 10

2 Leonard, Nathan Andover Central Middle School 33' 9" 8

3 Wiens, Jack Andover Central Middle School 32' 2" 6

4 Hilt, Isaac Wellington Middle School 31' 7" 4

5 Camp, Caleb Augusta MS 30' 11" 2

6 Caldwell, Antonio Valley Center Middle School 29' 2"

7 Warkins, Austin Haysville West 28' 6"

8 Young, Jaxen Mulvane Middle School 25' 10"

8 Spone, Xavior Haysville Middle School 25' 10"

10 Payne, Jarod Valley Center Middle School 24' 2"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Hicks, Marcus Haysville West 44' 4" 10 2(1)

2 Plummer, Jeret Mulvane Middle School 41' 8" 8 2(2)

3 Volkman, Ben Augusta MS 40' 7" 6 2(3)

4 Myer, Michael Andover Central Middle School 35' 11" 4 2(4)

5 Ricks, Brennon Valley Center Middle School 35' 10" 2 2(5)

6 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 35' 3" 1 2(6)

7 Carpenter, Ian Andover Central Middle School 35' 2" 2(7)

8 Hatfield, Dale Valley Center Middle School 34' 10.50" 1(1)

8 Swartz, Roman Augusta MS 34' 10.50" 2(8)

10 Skinner, Patrick Andover Central Middle School 34' 10" 2(9)

11 Burton, Zac Augusta MS 34' 9.50" 2(10)

12 Leedy, Emery Mulvane Middle School 34' 7" 2(11)

13 Avelar, Abran Clearwater Middle School 33' 7" 1(2)

14 Snell, Conner Clearwater Middle School 30' 10.50" 1

15 Dandurand, Brandon Mulvane Middle School 30' 9" 1(3)

16 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 30' 7" 1(4)

17 Cope, Brennen Haysville Middle School 28' 7.50" 1(5)

18 Rich, Cole Clearwater Middle School 28' 1" 1(6)

19 Etter, Bailey Wellington Middle School 25' 5.50" 1(7)

20 Walkingstick, River Haysville Middle School 20' 6" 1(8)

21 Clark, Michael Wellington Middle School 11' 1" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hatfield, Dale Valley Center Middle School 34' 10.50"

2 Avelar, Abran Clearwater Middle School 33' 7"

3 Dandurand, Brandon Mulvane Middle School 30' 9"

4 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 30' 7"

5 Cope, Brennen Haysville Middle School 28' 7.50"

6 Rich, Cole Clearwater Middle School 28' 1"

7 Etter, Bailey Wellington Middle School 25' 5.50"

8 Walkingstick, River Haysville Middle School 20' 6"

9 Clark, Michael Wellington Middle School 11' 1"

Snell, Conner Clearwater Middle School 30' 10.50"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hicks, Marcus Haysville West 44' 4" 10

2 Plummer, Jeret Mulvane Middle School 41' 8" 8

3 Volkman, Ben Augusta MS 40' 7" 6

4 Myer, Michael Andover Central Middle School 35' 11" 4

5 Ricks, Brennon Valley Center Middle School 35' 10" 2

6 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 35' 3" 1

7 Carpenter, Ian Andover Central Middle School 35' 2"

8 Swartz, Roman Augusta MS 34' 10.50"

9 Skinner, Patrick Andover Central Middle School 34' 10"

10 Burton, Zac Augusta MS 34' 9.50"

11 Leedy, Emery Mulvane Middle School 34' 7"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Spone, Xavior Haysville Middle School 93' 11" 10 2

2 Warkins, Austin Haysville West 92' 1.50" 8 1(1)

3 DeGarmo, Trey Andover Central Middle School 85' 7" 6 2

4 Leonard, Nathan Andover Central Middle School 83' 9.50" 4 2

5 Payne, Jarod Valley Center Middle School 76' 3" 2 2

6 Corder, Levi Clearwater Middle School 76' 2.50" 1 1(2)

7 Wiens, Jack Andover Central Middle School 66' 2" 2

8 Park, Creighton Valley Center Middle School 66' 0" 2

9 Studer, Parker Haysville Middle School 64' 8" 2

10 Camp, Caleb Augusta MS 64' 0" 2

11 Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 63' 2.50" 2

12 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 59' 6.50" 1(3)

12 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 59' 6.50" 1(3)

14 Young, Jaxen Mulvane Middle School 59' 1.50" 2

15 Caldwell, Antonio Valley Center Middle School 56' 10" 1(5)

16 Jansen, Hayden Augusta MS 55' 9" 1(6)

17 Rivas, Ronald Clearwater Middle School 50' 5" 1(7)

18 Leedy, Raul Augusta MS 48' 9.50" 1(8)

19 Crump, Jesse Haysville Middle School 43' 8" 1(9)

20 Harrigar, Austin Wellington Middle School 40' 2" 1(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Warkins, Austin Haysville West 92' 1.50" 8

2 Corder, Levi Clearwater Middle School 76' 2.50" 1

3 Garton, Douglas Wellington Middle School 59' 6.50"

3 Cotton, Brylee Haysville West 59' 6.50"

5 Caldwell, Antonio Valley Center Middle School 56' 10"

6 Jansen, Hayden Augusta MS 55' 9"

7 Rivas, Ronald Clearwater Middle School 50' 5"

8 Leedy, Raul Augusta MS 48' 9.50"

9 Crump, Jesse Haysville Middle School 43' 8"

10 Harrigar, Austin Wellington Middle School 40' 2"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

Studer, Parker Haysville Middle School 64' 8"

Park, Creighton Valley Center Middle School 66' 0"

Ritter, Brent Clearwater Middle School 63' 2.50"

Camp, Caleb Augusta MS 64' 0"

Payne, Jarod Valley Center Middle School 76' 3" 2

Spone, Xavior Haysville Middle School 93' 11" 10

Wiens, Jack Andover Central Middle School 66' 2"

Young, Jaxen Mulvane Middle School 59' 1.50"

DeGarmo, Trey Andover Central Middle School 85' 7" 6

Leonard, Nathan Andover Central Middle School 83' 9.50" 4
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys)

 

Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys) Flight 1 of 2

 

Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Hicks, Marcus Haysville West 130' 6.50" 10 2(1)

2 Myer, Michael Andover Central Middle School 110' 7.50" 8 2(2)

3 Plummer, Jeret Mulvane Middle School 108' 7.50" 6 2(3)

4 Cope, Brennen Haysville Middle School 108' 6" 4 2(4)

5 Swartz, Roman Augusta MS 103' 8" 2 2(5)

6 Dandurand, Brandon Mulvane Middle School 99' 1.50" 1 2(6)

7 Kocher, Gavin Augusta MS 99' 0.50" 2(7)

8 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 95' 9.50" 2(8)

9 Skinner, Patrick Andover Central Middle School 94' 8" 2(9)

10 Burton, Zac Augusta MS 91' 3" 2(10)

11 Ricks, Brennon Valley Center Middle School 90' 8" 2(11)

12 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 88' 2" 1(1)

13 Hatfield, Dale Valley Center Middle School 87' 11" 2(12)

14 Lebeda, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 87' 5" 1(2)

15 Etter, Bailey Wellington Middle School 86' 1.50" 1(3)

16 Hsu, Bryant Haysville Middle School 82' 9.50" 1(4)

17 Leedy, Emery Mulvane Middle School 79' 1.50" 1(5)

18 Snell, Conner Clearwater Middle School 77' 3" 1(6)

19 Lewis, Layton Valley Center Middle School 72' 1.50" 1(7)

20 Rich, Cole Clearwater Middle School 71' 0" 1(8)

21 Avelar, Abran Clearwater Middle School 63' 8" 1(9)

22 Roe, Trent Wellington Middle School 62' 7.50" 1(10)

23 Clark, Michael Wellington Middle School 28' 7" 1(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gains, Tyler Haysville Middle School 88' 2"

2 Lebeda, Peyton Andover Central Middle School 87' 5"

3 Etter, Bailey Wellington Middle School 86' 1.50"

4 Hsu, Bryant Haysville Middle School 82' 9.50"

5 Leedy, Emery Mulvane Middle School 79' 1.50"

6 Snell, Conner Clearwater Middle School 77' 3"

7 Lewis, Layton Valley Center Middle School 72' 1.50"

8 Rich, Cole Clearwater Middle School 71' 0"

9 Avelar, Abran Clearwater Middle School 63' 8"

10 Roe, Trent Wellington Middle School 62' 7.50"

11 Clark, Michael Wellington Middle School 28' 7"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hicks, Marcus Haysville West 130' 6.50" 10

2 Myer, Michael Andover Central Middle School 110' 7.50" 8

3 Plummer, Jeret Mulvane Middle School 108' 7.50" 6

4 Cope, Brennen Haysville Middle School 108' 6" 4

5 Swartz, Roman Augusta MS 103' 8" 2

6 Dandurand, Brandon Mulvane Middle School 99' 1.50" 1

7 Kocher, Gavin Augusta MS 99' 0.50"

8 Boes, Tucker Haysville West 95' 9.50"

9 Skinner, Patrick Andover Central Middle School 94' 8"

10 Burton, Zac Augusta MS 91' 3"

11 Ricks, Brennon Valley Center Middle School 90' 8"

12 Hatfield, Dale Valley Center Middle School 87' 11"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 13.50 10 2(1)

2 Norris, Adrienne Wellington Middle School 14.00 8 2(2)

3 Vontress, Trenady Valley Center Middle School 14.10 6 1(1)

4 Lacy, Summer Haysville West 14.11 4 2(3)

5 Trotter, McKenzie Andover Central Middle School 14.20 2 2(4)

6 Breault, Emily Valley Center Middle School 14.30 1 2(5)

7 Duncan, Bella Mulvane Middle School 14.50 1(2)

7 Siviseth, Jenny Augusta MS 14.50 2(6)

9 Stoddard, Taryn Wellington Middle School 14.70 2(7)

10 Daniels, Sadie Clearwater Middle School 14.90 1(3)

10 Molinar, Amaya Haysville Middle School 14.90 1(3)

12 Dodds, Amanda Andover Central Middle School 15.20 2(8)

13 Chapin, Makenzie Haysville Middle School 15.60 1(5)

14 Maarouf, Ireland Clearwater Middle School 15.70 1(6)

14 Kohlhorst, Kenzie Haysville West 15.70 1(6)

16 Magee, Maddie Mulvane Middle School 16.20 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Vontress, Trenady Valley Center Middle School 14.10 6

2 Duncan, Bella Mulvane Middle School 14.50

3 Daniels, Sadie Clearwater Middle School 14.90

3 Molinar, Amaya Haysville Middle School 14.90

5 Chapin, Makenzie Haysville Middle School 15.60

6 Maarouf, Ireland Clearwater Middle School 15.70

6 Kohlhorst, Kenzie Haysville West 15.70

8 Magee, Maddie Mulvane Middle School 16.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 13.50 10

2 Norris, Adrienne Wellington Middle School 14.00 8

3 Lacy, Summer Haysville West 14.11 4

4 Trotter, McKenzie Andover Central Middle School 14.20 2

5 Breault, Emily Valley Center Middle School 14.30 1

6 Siviseth, Jenny Augusta MS 14.50

7 Stoddard, Taryn Wellington Middle School 14.70

8 Dodds, Amanda Andover Central Middle School 15.20
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 13.90 10 2(1)

2 Jensen, Jennifer Wellington Middle School 14.30 8 2(2)

3 Flores, Malia Andover Central Middle School 14.40 6 2(3)

4 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 14.70 4 2(4)

5 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 14.90 2 1(1)

6 Shank, Ellie Valley Center Middle School 15.00 0.5 2(5)

6 Young, Jordyn Wellington Middle School 15.00 0.5 2(5)

8 Terry, Kenzie Augusta MS 15.10 2(7)

9 McDaniel, Kolbie Mulvane Middle School 15.30 1(2)

10 Lasiter, Brooke Mulvane Middle School 15.50 1(3)

10 Forred, Madelyn Andover Central Middle School 15.50 2(8)

12 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 15.90 1(4)

12 Simoneau, Madison Clearwater Middle School 15.90 1(4)

14 Werner, Morgan Clearwater Middle School 16.00 1(6)

15 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 16.20 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 14.90 2

2 McDaniel, Kolbie Mulvane Middle School 15.30

3 Lasiter, Brooke Mulvane Middle School 15.50

4 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 15.90

4 Simoneau, Madison Clearwater Middle School 15.90

6 Werner, Morgan Clearwater Middle School 16.00

7 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 16.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 13.90 10

2 Jensen, Jennifer Wellington Middle School 14.30 8

3 Flores, Malia Andover Central Middle School 14.40 6

4 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 14.70 4

5 Shank, Ellie Valley Center Middle School 15.00 0.5

5 Young, Jordyn Wellington Middle School 15.00 0.5

7 Terry, Kenzie Augusta MS 15.10

8 Forred, Madelyn Andover Central Middle School 15.50
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 28.40 10 2(1)

2 Deckinger, Elyia Andover Central Middle School 29.50 8 2(2)

3 Jensen, Jennifer Wellington Middle School 30.13 6 1(1)

4 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 30.17 4 1(2)

5 Cummings, Lauren Haysville West 30.40 2 2(3)

6 Lasiter, Brooke Mulvane Middle School 30.60 1 2(4)

7 McDonald, Kait Valley Center Middle School 30.90 1(3)

8 Martens, Chloe Valley Center Middle School 31.30 1(4)

8 Hephner, Haley Haysville West 31.30 2(5)

10 Barr, Jadyn Andover Central Middle School 31.70 2(6)

11 Cowin, Shayla Mulvane Middle School 31.80 1(5)

12 Baird, Sadie Clearwater Middle School 32.40 2(7)

13 Bond, Sarah Clearwater Middle School 33.60 1(6)

14 Scriven, Emiley Augusta MS 33.80 2(8)

15 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 34.00 1(7)

Jones, McKenna Wellington Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jensen, Jennifer Wellington Middle School 30.13 6

2 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 30.17 4

3 McDonald, Kait Valley Center Middle School 30.90

4 Martens, Chloe Valley Center Middle School 31.30

5 Cowin, Shayla Mulvane Middle School 31.80

6 Bond, Sarah Clearwater Middle School 33.60

7 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 34.00

Jones, McKenna Wellington Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 28.40 10

2 Deckinger, Elyia Andover Central Middle School 29.50 8

3 Cummings, Lauren Haysville West 30.40 2

4 Lasiter, Brooke Mulvane Middle School 30.60 1

5 Hephner, Haley Haysville West 31.30

6 Barr, Jadyn Andover Central Middle School 31.70

7 Baird, Sadie Clearwater Middle School 32.40

8 Scriven, Emiley Augusta MS 33.80
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 27.70 10 2(1)

2 Norris, Adrienne Wellington Middle School 28.60 8 2(2)

3 Schumann, Noelle Andover Central Middle School 28.70 6 2(3)

4 Stoddard, Taryn Wellington Middle School 29.62 4 2(4)

5 Kirk, Mackenzie Augusta MS 29.63 2 2(5)

6 Duncan, Bella Mulvane Middle School 30.00 1 1(1)

7 Trotter, McKenzie Andover Central Middle School 30.10 2(6)

8 Wolf, Lacey Clearwater Middle School 31.20 1(2)

9 Molinar, Amaya Haysville Middle School 32.00 1(3)

10 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 32.50 1(4)

11 Maarouf, Ireland Clearwater Middle School 33.20 1(5)

12 Magee, Maddie Mulvane Middle School 33.30 1(6)

13 Kohlhorst, Kenzie Haysville West 33.40 1(7)

13 Eckert, Madison Valley Center Middle School 33.40 2(7)

15 Turner, Alyssa Valley Center Middle School 33.50 2(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Duncan, Bella Mulvane Middle School 30.00 1

2 Wolf, Lacey Clearwater Middle School 31.20

3 Molinar, Amaya Haysville Middle School 32.00

4 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 32.50

5 Maarouf, Ireland Clearwater Middle School 33.20

6 Magee, Maddie Mulvane Middle School 33.30

7 Kohlhorst, Kenzie Haysville West 33.40

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 27.70 10

2 Norris, Adrienne Wellington Middle School 28.60 8

3 Schumann, Noelle Andover Central Middle School 28.70 6

4 Stoddard, Taryn Wellington Middle School 29.62 4

5 Kirk, Mackenzie Augusta MS 29.63 2

6 Trotter, McKenzie Andover Central Middle School 30.10

7 Eckert, Madison Valley Center Middle School 33.40

8 Turner, Alyssa Valley Center Middle School 33.50
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Puentes, Yazmin Haysville West 1:07.50 10 2(1)

2 Durfey, Hailey Andover Central Middle School 1:10.10 8 2(2)

3 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 1:10.20 6 2(3)

4 Medlin, Skyler Andover Central Middle School 1:10.60 4 2(4)

5 Eisler, Mariah Clearwater Middle School 1:11.10 2 2(5)

6 Dull, Haley Clearwater Middle School 1:12.20 1 2(6)

7 Jimenez, Lexi Wellington Middle School 1:13.40 1(1)

8 McKenzie, Alexis Haysville West 1:13.90 1(2)

9 Peterson, Sage Augusta MS 1:14.50 2(7)

10 Neece, Victoria Mulvane Middle School 1:15.80 1(3)

11 Scriven, Emiley Augusta MS 1:16.40 2(8)

12 Jones, McKenna Wellington Middle School 1:19.50 1(4)

13 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 1:20.40 1(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jimenez, Lexi Wellington Middle School 1:13.40

2 McKenzie, Alexis Haysville West 1:13.90

3 Neece, Victoria Mulvane Middle School 1:15.80

4 Jones, McKenna Wellington Middle School 1:19.50

5 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 1:20.40

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Puentes, Yazmin Haysville West 1:07.50 10

2 Durfey, Hailey Andover Central Middle School 1:10.10 8

3 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 1:10.20 6

4 Medlin, Skyler Andover Central Middle School 1:10.60 4

5 Eisler, Mariah Clearwater Middle School 1:11.10 2

6 Dull, Haley Clearwater Middle School 1:12.20 1

7 Peterson, Sage Augusta MS 1:14.50

8 Scriven, Emiley Augusta MS 1:16.40
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Wiebe, Hannah Andover Central Middle School 1:05.20 10 2(1)

2 Pennycuff, Bailey Augusta MS 1:06.67 8 1(1)

3 Cantu, Nataleigh Augusta MS 1:08.40 6 2(2)

4 Steward, Cailan Andover Central Middle School 1:09.40 4 2(3)

5 Huggans, Camryn Haysville West 1:11.00 2 2(4)

6 Greiner, Angelina Clearwater Middle School 1:14.20 1 2(5)

7 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 1:14.90 2(6)

8 Henderson, Zoey Wellington Middle School 1:15.09 1(2)

9 Troutman, Skylar Wellington Middle School 1:16.60 2(7)

10 Nash, Hanna Mulvane Middle School 1:19.30 1(3)

11 Schutt, Kadee Haysville Middle School 1:19.50 2(8)

Hill, Kaylie Clearwater Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pennycuff, Bailey Augusta MS 1:06.67 8

2 Henderson, Zoey Wellington Middle School 1:15.09

3 Nash, Hanna Mulvane Middle School 1:19.30

Hill, Kaylie Clearwater Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wiebe, Hannah Andover Central Middle School 1:05.20 10

2 Cantu, Nataleigh Augusta MS 1:08.40 6

3 Steward, Cailan Andover Central Middle School 1:09.40 4

4 Huggans, Camryn Haysville West 1:11.00 2

5 Greiner, Angelina Clearwater Middle School 1:14.20 1

6 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 1:14.90

7 Troutman, Skylar Wellington Middle School 1:16.60

8 Schutt, Kadee Haysville Middle School 1:19.50
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gerber, Devin Andover Central Middle School 2:46.20 10

2 Smith, Holly Valley Center Middle School 2:48.60 8

3 Tate, Chelsie Augusta MS 2:57.20 6

4 Taylor, Leann Augusta MS 2:59.41 4

5 Robinson, Sarah Haysville West 2:59.45 2

6 Ferch, Andrea Andover Central Middle School 3:04.90 1

7 Bennett, Sydney Clearwater Middle School 3:08.50

8 Struthers, Hope Clearwater Middle School 3:08.90

9 Busby, Emma Mulvane Middle School 3:09.30

Heasty, Reese Wellington Middle School DNS

Reyes, Adriana Valley Center Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Aimee Clearwater Middle School 2:39.10 10

2 Jimenez, Lexi Wellington Middle School 2:51.20 8

3 Barker, Avery Wellington Middle School 2:51.90 6

4 Nolan, Karstyn Mulvane Middle School 2:53.30 4

5 Stevens, Sophie Augusta MS 3:01.10 2

6 Richardson, Olivia Augusta MS 3:04.20 1

7 McNiel, Sophia Valley Center Middle School 3:04.50

8 Neece, Victoria Mulvane Middle School 3:05.40

9 Young, Briauna Andover Central Middle School 3:07.70

10 Cleary, Christine Clearwater Middle School 3:07.80

11 Ferch, Maggie Andover Central Middle School 3:08.80

12 Ranzau, Riley Valley Center Middle School 3:09.50

13 Huggans, Kelsey Haysville West 3:11.10

14 Groh, Ellie Haysville Middle School 3:11.50

15 Solis, Azalea Haysville Middle School 3:16.60

16 Gonzalez, Andrea Haysville Middle School 3:38.10
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harman, Kylee Clearwater Middle School 5:53.20 10

2 Schumann, Alexandra Andover Central Middle School 5:58.40 8

3 Smith, Holly Valley Center Middle School 6:29.10 6

4 Berlin, Reagan Clearwater Middle School 6:56.30 4

5 Matta, Autumn Augusta MS 7:02.30 2

6 Romero, Nicole Andover Central Middle School 7:06.40 1

7 Busby, Emma Mulvane Middle School 7:19.90

8 Shaver, Lexi Augusta MS 7:52.90

Barrientez, Shaylee Haysville Middle School DNS

Reyes, Adriana Valley Center Middle School DNS

Williams, Presley Augusta MS DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Aimee Clearwater Middle School 5:37.50 10

2 Russell, Josie Mulvane Middle School 6:30.20 8

3 DeVore, Jessie Mulvane Middle School 6:35.40 6

4 Ferch, Maggie Andover Central Middle School 6:39.50 4

5 Kane, Lindsey Andover Central Middle School 6:39.60 2

6 Stevens, Sophie Augusta MS 6:41.30 1

7 Hill, Avery Haysville West 6:44.60

8 McNiel, Sophia Valley Center Middle School 6:50.90

9 Groh, Ellie Haysville Middle School 6:54.00

10 Ranzau, Riley Valley Center Middle School 6:55.70

11 Klausmeyer, Taylor Clearwater Middle School 7:17.80

12 Richardson, Olivia Augusta MS 7:31.20
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Barrientez, Shaylee Haysville Middle School 14:49.20 10

2 Ferch, Andrea Andover Central Middle School 15:05.20 8

3 Struthers, Hope Clearwater Middle School 15:16.50 6

4 Brownlee, Sally Mulvane Middle School 15:22.80 4

5 Schutt, Kadee Haysville Middle School 15:55.00 2

6 Tate, Chelsie Augusta MS 15:55.10 1

7 Weldon, Abigail Valley Center Middle School 16:36.50
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 100m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Jacobs, Grace Mulvane Middle School 18.40 10 2(1)

2 Naipohn, Avery Andover Central Middle School 19.00 8 2(2)

3 Birch, Rylea Andover Central Middle School 19.70 6 2(3)

4 Claussen, Carli Valley Center Middle School 19.80 4 2(4)

5 Jacobs, Audra Clearwater Middle School 20.10 2 2(5)

6 Hill, Avery Haysville West 20.30 1 1(1)

7 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 20.40 1(2)

7 Schwerdfeger, Addison Clearwater Middle School 20.40 1(2)

9 Mathews, Chloe Haysville Middle School 20.80 1(4)

10 Stangle, McKenna Augusta MS 21.00 2(6)

11 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 21.40 2(7)

12 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 21.70 2(8)

13 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 22.20 1(5)

14 Scheufler, Lindsey Wellington Middle School 22.90 1(6)

Lewellen, Tori Wellington Middle School DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hill, Avery Haysville West 20.30 1

2 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 20.40

2 Schwerdfeger, Addison Clearwater Middle School 20.40

4 Mathews, Chloe Haysville Middle School 20.80

5 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 22.20

6 Scheufler, Lindsey Wellington Middle School 22.90

Lewellen, Tori Wellington Middle School DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jacobs, Grace Mulvane Middle School 18.40 10

2 Naipohn, Avery Andover Central Middle School 19.00 8

3 Birch, Rylea Andover Central Middle School 19.70 6

4 Claussen, Carli Valley Center Middle School 19.80 4

5 Jacobs, Audra Clearwater Middle School 20.10 2

6 Stangle, McKenna Augusta MS 21.00

7 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 21.40

8 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 21.70
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 100m Hurdle (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wiebe, Hannah Andover Central Middle School 18.60 10

2 Forred, Katie Andover Central Middle School 18.61 8

3 Harman, Kylee Clearwater Middle School 19.50 6

4 McElwee, Arianna Augusta MS 19.60 4

5 Ecklund, Meeah Haysville West 20.70 2

6 Laplant, Hailey Augusta MS 20.90 1

7 Greiner, Angelina Clearwater Middle School 22.00

8 Buck, Jacelyn Wellington Middle School 22.30
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 200m Hurdle (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Forred, Katie Andover Central Middle School 31.90 10

2 Wiebe, Hannah Andover Central Middle School 32.10 8

3 Ecklund, Meeah Haysville West 35.20 6

4 Laplant, Hailey Augusta MS 37.10 4

5 Bogner, Jaci Augusta MS 38.20 2

6 Berlin, Reagan Clearwater Middle School 39.80 1

7 Bennett, Sydney Clearwater Middle School 40.40

Buck, Jacelyn Wellington Middle School DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls) Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 200m Hurdle (7th Grade Girls) Heat 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Naipohn, Avery Andover Central Middle School 32.90 10 2(1)

2 Jacobs, Grace Mulvane Middle School 33.00 8 2(2)

3 Flores, Malia Andover Central Middle School 33.60 6 2(3)

4 Claussen, Carli Valley Center Middle School 34.60 4 2(4)

5 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 36.10 2 2(5)

6 Stangle, McKenna Augusta MS 37.20 1 2(6)

7 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 37.30 1(1)

8 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 38.00 1(2)

8 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 38.00 2(7)

10 Scheufler, Lindsey Wellington Middle School 40.50 1(3)

11 Talbot, Allie Haysville Middle School 40.70 1(4)

12 Jacobs, Audra Clearwater Middle School 41.20 2(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Funck, Katelynn Haysville West 37.30

2 Herd, Rebecca Haysville Middle School 38.00

3 Scheufler, Lindsey Wellington Middle School 40.50

4 Talbot, Allie Haysville Middle School 40.70

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Naipohn, Avery Andover Central Middle School 32.90 10

2 Jacobs, Grace Mulvane Middle School 33.00 8

3 Flores, Malia Andover Central Middle School 33.60 6

4 Claussen, Carli Valley Center Middle School 34.60 4

5 Dawson, Kylee Valley Center Middle School 36.10 2

6 Stangle, McKenna Augusta MS 37.20 1

7 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 38.00

8 Jacobs, Audra Clearwater Middle School 41.20
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Valley Center Middle School A 58.62 10

2 Haysville West A 58.96 8

3 Andover Central Middle School A 59.76 6

4 Mulvane Middle School A 1:00.80 4

5 Augusta MS A 1:01.50 2

6 Clearwater Middle School A 1:01.70 1

7 Haysville Middle School A 1:05.50

Wellington Middle School A DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 54.87 10

2 Wellington Middle School A 55.49 8

3 Valley Center Middle School A 56.40 6

4 Andover Central Middle School A 56.41 4

5 Haysville Middle School A 1:02.60 2
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 1:54.40 10

2 Wellington Middle School A 1:59.60 8

3 Andover Central Middle School A 2:00.10 6

4 Haysville West A 2:00.60 4

5 Clearwater Middle School A 2:10.50 2

6 Haysville Middle School A 2:12.00 1

Valley Center Middle School A DQ
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 2:02.58 10

2 Haysville West A 2:03.18 8

3 Valley Center Middle School A 2:05.45 6

4 Andover Central Middle School A 2:05.46 4

5 Mulvane Middle School A 2:05.98 2

6 Wellington Middle School A 2:09.00 1

7 Clearwater Middle School A 2:12.10

8 Haysville Middle School A 2:20.00
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Clearwater Middle School A 4:46.40 10

2 Haysville West A 4:53.30 8

3 Andover Central Middle School A 4:54.70 6

4 Mulvane Middle School A 4:54.80 4

5 Augusta MS A 4:55.70 2

6 Valley Center Middle School A 5:15.70 1

7 Haysville Middle School A 5:43.40
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Augusta MS A 4:31.30 10

2 Andover Central Middle School A 4:35.50 8

3 Valley Center Middle School A 4:40.80 6

4 Haysville West A 4:43.20 4

Wellington Middle School A DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Valley Center Middle School A 2:09.30 10

2 Augusta MS A 2:12.60 8

3 Clearwater Middle School A 2:12.70 6

4 Andover Central Middle School A 2:15.80 4

5 Haysville West A 2:19.00 2

6 Mulvane Middle School A 2:22.10 1

7 Wellington Middle School A 2:25.30

8 Haysville Middle School A 2:30.80
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's 1600m SMR (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Andover Central Middle School A 4:49.20 10

2 Clearwater Middle School A 4:53.40 8

3 Augusta MS A 5:01.30 6

4 Haysville West A 5:07.10 4

5 Mulvane Middle School A 5:24.80 2

6 Valley Center Middle School A 5:32.70 1

7 Haysville Middle School A 6:04.00

Wellington Middle School A DNS
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's High Jump (8th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cantu, Nataleigh Augusta MS 4' 8" 10

2 Hallmark, Claire Augusta MS 4' 6" 8

3 Marlinee, Jayden Augusta MS 4' 6" 6

4 Schumann, Noelle Andover Central Middle School 4' 4" 4

5 Steward, Cailan Andover Central Middle School 4' 1" 2

6 Robinson, Sarah Haysville West 4' 1" 0.5

6 Kohlhorst, Kenzie Haysville West 4' 1" 0.5

8 Struthers, Hope Clearwater Middle School 4' 1"

8 Schumann, Alexandra Andover Central Middle School 4' 1"

10 Huggans, Camryn Haysville West 3' 10"

Hill, Kaylie Clearwater Middle School NH

Greiner, Angelina Clearwater Middle School NH
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's High Jump (7th Grade Girls)

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Naipohn, Avery Andover Central Middle School 4' 7" 10

2 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 4' 6" 8

3 Jacobs, Grace Mulvane Middle School 4' 4" 6

4 McKenzie, Alexis Haysville West 4' 4" 4

5 Terry, Kenzie Augusta MS 4' 2" 1

5 Hill, Tori Andover Central Middle School 4' 2" 1

5 Birch, Rylea Andover Central Middle School 4' 2" 1

8 Lewellen, Tori Wellington Middle School 4' 2"

9 Grable, Mariah Wellington Middle School 4' 2"

10 Aufdengarten, Kylie Wellington Middle School 4' 0"

11 Richardson, Olivia Augusta MS 4' 0"

12 Jacobs, Audra Clearwater Middle School 4' 0"

13 Schwerdfeger, Addison Clearwater Middle School 3' 10"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Long Jump (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Long Jump (7th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump (7th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 13' 9.25" 10 2(1)

2 McDonald, Kait Valley Center Middle School 13' 0.75" 8 2(2)

3 Aufdengarten, Kylie Wellington Middle School 12' 11.50" 6 1(1)

4 O'Donnell, Kinley Andover Central Middle School 12' 8.50" 4 2(3)

5 Legrand, Elise Wellington Middle School 12' 8" 2 2(4)

6 Shank, Ellie Valley Center Middle School 12' 7.50" 1 1(2)

7 Lenzi, Alessandra Andover Central Middle School 12' 7.25" 2(5)

8 Moody, Cassandra Haysville West 12' 5.75" 2(6)

9 McGuire, Bethany Clearwater Middle School 12' 1.25" 1(3)

9 Dull, Haley Clearwater Middle School 12' 1.25" 1(3)

11 Bird, Emi Augusta MS 12' 0.75" 2(7)

12 McDaniel, Kolbie Mulvane Middle School 11' 5.50" 2(8)

13 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 11' 3" 1(5)

14 Young, Jordyn Wellington Middle School 11' 2.75" 1(6)

15 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 11' 2.50" 2(9)

16 Hopper, Jayden Mulvane Middle School 10' 8.25" 1(7)

16 Housley, Madelyn Andover Central Middle School 10' 8.25" 1(7)

18 Butterworth, Jazmine Haysville Middle School 10' 4.75" 1(9)

19 Nelson, Emma Clearwater Middle School 9' 3.25" 2(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Aufdengarten, Kylie Wellington Middle School 12' 11.50" 6

2 Shank, Ellie Valley Center Middle School 12' 7.50" 1

3 McGuire, Bethany Clearwater Middle School 12' 1.25"

3 Dull, Haley Clearwater Middle School 12' 1.25"

5 Ward, Chloe Haysville Middle School 11' 3"

6 Young, Jordyn Wellington Middle School 11' 2.75"

7 Hopper, Jayden Mulvane Middle School 10' 8.25"

7 Housley, Madelyn Andover Central Middle School 10' 8.25"

9 Butterworth, Jazmine Haysville Middle School 10' 4.75"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Paris Augusta MS 13' 9.25" 10

2 McDonald, Kait Valley Center Middle School 13' 0.75" 8

3 O'Donnell, Kinley Andover Central Middle School 12' 8.50" 4

4 Legrand, Elise Wellington Middle School 12' 8" 2

5 Lenzi, Alessandra Andover Central Middle School 12' 7.25"

6 Moody, Cassandra Haysville West 12' 5.75"

7 Bird, Emi Augusta MS 12' 0.75"

8 McDaniel, Kolbie Mulvane Middle School 11' 5.50"

9 Doell, Katherine Augusta MS 11' 2.50"

10 Nelson, Emma Clearwater Middle School 9' 3.25"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 15' 2.25" 10 2(1)

2 Siviseth, Jenny Augusta MS 14' 11.50" 8 2(2)

3 Marlinee, Jayden Augusta MS 14' 11" 6 2(3)

4 Schutte, Hannah Haysville West 13' 9" 4 2(4)

5 Forred, Katie Andover Central Middle School 13' 5.25" 2 2(5)

6 Ihm, Emili Andover Central Middle School 12' 6.25" 1 1(1)

7 Ricke, Camryn Wellington Middle School 12' 3.25" 2(6)

8 Graham, Valerie Haysville Middle School 12' 3" 1(2)

9 Chapin, Makenzie Haysville Middle School 11' 11.75" 1(3)

10 Williams, Lyrik Wellington Middle School 11' 8.75" 2(7)

11 Wyckoff, Angela Wellington Middle School 11' 8.25" 1(4)

12 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 11' 6.25" 1(5)

13 Harman, Kylee Clearwater Middle School 11' 5" 1(6)

14 Wolfenbarger, Katelyn Haysville Middle School 11' 0.25" 1(7)

15 Kubick, Alyssa Andover Central Middle School 10' 8.75" 2(8)

16 Demuth, Samantha Clearwater Middle School 9' 6" 1(8)

17 Hill, Kaylie Clearwater Middle School 9' 0.25" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ihm, Emili Andover Central Middle School 12' 6.25" 1

2 Graham, Valerie Haysville Middle School 12' 3"

3 Chapin, Makenzie Haysville Middle School 11' 11.75"

4 Wyckoff, Angela Wellington Middle School 11' 8.25"

5 Robinson, Ryan Haysville West 11' 6.25"

6 Harman, Kylee Clearwater Middle School 11' 5"

7 Wolfenbarger, Katelyn Haysville Middle School 11' 0.25"

8 Demuth, Samantha Clearwater Middle School 9' 6"

9 Hill, Kaylie Clearwater Middle School 9' 0.25"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Cali Augusta MS 15' 2.25" 10

2 Siviseth, Jenny Augusta MS 14' 11.50" 8

3 Marlinee, Jayden Augusta MS 14' 11" 6

4 Schutte, Hannah Haysville West 13' 9" 4

5 Forred, Katie Andover Central Middle School 13' 5.25" 2

6 Ricke, Camryn Wellington Middle School 12' 3.25"

7 Williams, Lyrik Wellington Middle School 11' 8.75"

8 Kubick, Alyssa Andover Central Middle School 10' 8.75"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Rhodes, Abee Augusta MS 41' 5" 10 2(1)

2 Baalman, Elizabeth Haysville West 33' 3" 8 2(2)

3 Vega, Maria Valley Center Middle School 32' 8" 6 2(3)

4 Schmeissner, Tori Clearwater Middle School 32' 6.50" 4 2(4)

5 Schurle, Libby Valley Center Middle School 31' 6" 2 2(5)

6 Wolf, Lauren Andover Central Middle School 30' 9" 1 2(6)

7 McCorkle, Brooke Wellington Middle School 29' 11" 2(7)

8 Taylor, Leann Augusta MS 28' 3" 2(8)

9 Lay, Anna Valley Center Middle School 27' 9" 2(9)

10 McCallup, Alaina Haysville West 26' 10" 1(1)

11 Hernandez, Vivica Andover Central Middle School 26' 6" 1(2)

12 Lawrenz, Makayla Haysville Middle School 26' 5" 1(3)

13 Uhlenhop, Allison Andover Central Middle School 26' 0" 2(10)

14 Adams, Courtney Wellington Middle School 24' 4" 1(4)

15 Castillo, Karen Augusta MS 23' 11.50" 1(5)

16 Hisey, Ashley Wellington Middle School 23' 2.50" 1(6)

17 Tilly, Tannah Haysville Middle School 22' 8" 1(7)

18 Rhoadarmer, Lynae Clearwater Middle School 21' 6.50" 1(8)

19 McKinley, Kyra Clearwater Middle School 17' 8" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McCallup, Alaina Haysville West 26' 10"

2 Hernandez, Vivica Andover Central Middle School 26' 6"

3 Lawrenz, Makayla Haysville Middle School 26' 5"

4 Adams, Courtney Wellington Middle School 24' 4"

5 Castillo, Karen Augusta MS 23' 11.50"

6 Hisey, Ashley Wellington Middle School 23' 2.50"

7 Tilly, Tannah Haysville Middle School 22' 8"

8 Rhoadarmer, Lynae Clearwater Middle School 21' 6.50"

9 McKinley, Kyra Clearwater Middle School 17' 8"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rhodes, Abee Augusta MS 41' 5" 10

2 Baalman, Elizabeth Haysville West 33' 3" 8

3 Vega, Maria Valley Center Middle School 32' 8" 6

4 Schmeissner, Tori Clearwater Middle School 32' 6.50" 4

5 Schurle, Libby Valley Center Middle School 31' 6" 2

6 Wolf, Lauren Andover Central Middle School 30' 9" 1

7 McCorkle, Brooke Wellington Middle School 29' 11"

8 Taylor, Leann Augusta MS 28' 3"

9 Lay, Anna Valley Center Middle School 27' 9"

10 Uhlenhop, Allison Andover Central Middle School 26' 0"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Shot Put (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Shot Put (7th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put (7th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Kramer, Maddie Augusta MS 29' 0" 10 2(1)

2 Bryce, Saige Haysville West 28' 6.50" 8 2(2)

3 Haden, Amber Valley Center Middle School 27' 7.50" 6 2(3)

4 Abasolo, Alexis Mulvane Middle School 27' 3.50" 4 2(4)

5 Reed, Sophie Clearwater Middle School 26' 3" 2 2(5)

6 Merz, Marti Augusta MS 25' 9" 1 2(6)

7 Hopper, Jayden Mulvane Middle School 24' 5" 2(7)

8 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 24' 4" 1(1)

9 Thomas, Grace Mulvane Middle School 23' 9.50" 2(8)

10 Dreiling, Holli Andover Central Middle School 23' 8.50" 2(9)

11 Marlowe, Jessica Andover Central Middle School 23' 1" 2(10)

12 Gordon, Audrey Clearwater Middle School 23' 0.50" 2(11)

13 Groves, Lia Valley Center Middle School 22' 11" 1(2)

14 Tipton, Emma Augusta MS 22' 3" 1(3)

15 Waddle, Rossica Wellington Middle School 22' 0" 1(4)

16 Grable, Mariah Wellington Middle School 20' 10" 1(5)

17 Mitchell, Autumn Haysville Middle School 20' 2.50" 1(6)

18 Pelz, Aubry Clearwater Middle School 20' 2" 1(7)

19 Rockhill, Madison Haysville Middle School 20' 0" 1(8)

20 Huggans, Kelsey Haysville West 18' 8" 1(9)

21 Somers, Danielle Valley Center Middle School 18' 7" 1(10)

22 Porter, Nina Wellington Middle School 18' 2" 1(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 24' 4"

2 Groves, Lia Valley Center Middle School 22' 11"

3 Tipton, Emma Augusta MS 22' 3"

4 Waddle, Rossica Wellington Middle School 22' 0"

5 Grable, Mariah Wellington Middle School 20' 10"

6 Mitchell, Autumn Haysville Middle School 20' 2.50"

7 Pelz, Aubry Clearwater Middle School 20' 2"

8 Rockhill, Madison Haysville Middle School 20' 0"

9 Huggans, Kelsey Haysville West 18' 8"

10 Somers, Danielle Valley Center Middle School 18' 7"

11 Porter, Nina Wellington Middle School 18' 2"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kramer, Maddie Augusta MS 29' 0" 10

2 Bryce, Saige Haysville West 28' 6.50" 8

3 Haden, Amber Valley Center Middle School 27' 7.50" 6

4 Abasolo, Alexis Mulvane Middle School 27' 3.50" 4

5 Reed, Sophie Clearwater Middle School 26' 3" 2

6 Merz, Marti Augusta MS 25' 9" 1

7 Hopper, Jayden Mulvane Middle School 24' 5"

8 Thomas, Grace Mulvane Middle School 23' 9.50"

9 Dreiling, Holli Andover Central Middle School 23' 8.50"

10 Marlowe, Jessica Andover Central Middle School 23' 1"

11 Gordon, Audrey Clearwater Middle School 23' 0.50"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Rhodes, Abee Augusta MS 80' 4" 10 2(1)

2 Lawrenz, Makayla Haysville Middle School 67' 3.50" 8 1(1)

3 Dresher, Cassidy Augusta MS 66' 11.50" 6 1(2)

4 Wolf, Lauren Andover Central Middle School 66' 2" 4 2(2)

5 Hernandez, Vivica Andover Central Middle School 65' 5" 2 2(3)

6 McCallup, Alaina Haysville West 65' 4" 1 2(4)

7 Schmeissner, Tori Clearwater Middle School 63' 4" 2(5)

8 Uhlenhop, Allison Andover Central Middle School 62' 0" 1(3)

9 Baalman, Elizabeth Haysville West 60' 9" 2(6)

10 Vega, Maria Valley Center Middle School 59' 8" 2(7)

11 McCorkle, Brooke Wellington Middle School 58' 11" 2(8)

12 Rhoadarmer, Lynae Clearwater Middle School 58' 1" 1(4)

13 Schurle, Libby Valley Center Middle School 57' 11" 2(9)

14 Tilly, Tannah Haysville Middle School 56' 2" 1(5)

15 Taylor, Leann Augusta MS 53' 7" 1(6)

16 Adams, Courtney Wellington Middle School 45' 6" 1(7)

17 Parkey, Delaney Wellington Middle School 40' 10" 1(8)

18 Church, Samantha Clearwater Middle School 39' 3.50" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lawrenz, Makayla Haysville Middle School 67' 3.50" 8

2 Dresher, Cassidy Augusta MS 66' 11.50" 6

3 Uhlenhop, Allison Andover Central Middle School 62' 0"

4 Rhoadarmer, Lynae Clearwater Middle School 58' 1"

5 Tilly, Tannah Haysville Middle School 56' 2"

6 Taylor, Leann Augusta MS 53' 7"

7 Adams, Courtney Wellington Middle School 45' 6"

8 Parkey, Delaney Wellington Middle School 40' 10"

9 Church, Samantha Clearwater Middle School 39' 3.50"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rhodes, Abee Augusta MS 80' 4" 10

2 Wolf, Lauren Andover Central Middle School 66' 2" 4

3 Hernandez, Vivica Andover Central Middle School 65' 5" 2

4 McCallup, Alaina Haysville West 65' 4" 1

5 Schmeissner, Tori Clearwater Middle School 63' 4"

6 Baalman, Elizabeth Haysville West 60' 9"

7 Vega, Maria Valley Center Middle School 59' 8"

8 McCorkle, Brooke Wellington Middle School 58' 11"

9 Schurle, Libby Valley Center Middle School 57' 11"
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Richard Lawrence Relays (4/16/2015)	 Wellington KS - Wellington, KS

Women's Discus (7th Grade Girls)

 

Women's Discus (7th Grade Girls) Flight 1 of 2

 

Women's Discus (7th Grade Girls) Flight 2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Marlowe, Jessica Andover Central Middle School 70' 7" 10 2(1)

2 Bryce, Saige Haysville West 67' 5" 8 2(2)

3 Abasolo, Alexis Mulvane Middle School 64' 1" 6 2(3)

4 Buchanan, Sophi Andover Central Middle School 62' 9.50" 4 2(4)

5 Kramer, Maddie Augusta MS 62' 7" 2 2(5)

6 Gordon, Audrey Clearwater Middle School 60' 3" 1 2(6)

7 Reed, Sophie Clearwater Middle School 58' 2" 2(7)

8 Somers, Danielle Valley Center Middle School 54' 5" 2(8)

9 Merz, Marti Augusta MS 51' 7" 1(1)

10 VanderGiesen, Ainsley Mulvane Middle School 51' 3" 2(9)

11 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 50' 3.50" 1(2)

12 Huggans, Kelsey Haysville West 49' 10.50" 1(3)

13 Creekmore, Rylee Mulvane Middle School 48' 9.50" 2(10)

14 Groves, Lia Valley Center Middle School 48' 2" 2(11)

15 Young, Briauna Andover Central Middle School 47' 8" 1(4)

16 Cash, Lexi Clearwater Middle School 47' 7" 2(12)

17 Haden, Amber Valley Center Middle School 47' 3.50" 1(5)

18 Rockhill, Madison Haysville Middle School 45' 9" 1(6)

19 Davis, Ally Augusta MS 42' 2" 1(7)

20 Waddle, Rossica Wellington Middle School 40' 8" 1(8)

21 Grable, Mariah Wellington Middle School 40' 5.50" 1(9)

22 Mitchell, Autumn Haysville Middle School 40' 4" 1(10)

23 Hook, Jocelyn Wellington Middle School 34' 0" 1(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Merz, Marti Augusta MS 51' 7"

2 Duran, Elexis Haysville Middle School 50' 3.50"

3 Huggans, Kelsey Haysville West 49' 10.50"

4 Young, Briauna Andover Central Middle School 47' 8"

5 Haden, Amber Valley Center Middle School 47' 3.50"

6 Rockhill, Madison Haysville Middle School 45' 9"

7 Davis, Ally Augusta MS 42' 2"

8 Waddle, Rossica Wellington Middle School 40' 8"

9 Grable, Mariah Wellington Middle School 40' 5.50"

10 Mitchell, Autumn Haysville Middle School 40' 4"

11 Hook, Jocelyn Wellington Middle School 34' 0"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Marlowe, Jessica Andover Central Middle School 70' 7" 10

2 Bryce, Saige Haysville West 67' 5" 8

3 Abasolo, Alexis Mulvane Middle School 64' 1" 6

4 Buchanan, Sophi Andover Central Middle School 62' 9.50" 4

5 Kramer, Maddie Augusta MS 62' 7" 2

6 Gordon, Audrey Clearwater Middle School 60' 3" 1

7 Reed, Sophie Clearwater Middle School 58' 2"

8 Somers, Danielle Valley Center Middle School 54' 5"

9 VanderGiesen, Ainsley Mulvane Middle School 51' 3"

10 Creekmore, Rylee Mulvane Middle School 48' 9.50"

11 Groves, Lia Valley Center Middle School 48' 2"

12 Cash, Lexi Clearwater Middle School 47' 7"
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